SE
Vertical and horizontal wall mounted water heater
MODEL Profile Energy Thermal dispersion Power Watts Voltage Volts Heating time Max temperature Max pressure
  Class 65°C (Kwh/24h)   dt 50°C C°  (bar)
SE50 M D 0,98 1200 230 170’ 75 8
SE80 M D 1,32 1200 230 260’ 75 8
SE100 M D 1,51 1500 230 245’ 75 8
SE120 L D 1,84 1500 230 315’ 75 8
SE150 L D 2,09 2000 230 416’ 75 8
SE200 L D 2,41 2000 230 499’ 75 8
model  A B C F G I
SE50 mm 510 460 100 130 350 130
SE80 mm 700 460 100 130 350 130
SE100 mm 805 460 100 130 350 130
SE120 mm 1000 460 100 130 350 130
SE150 mm 935 550 140 180 350 130
SE200 mm 1105 550 140 180 350 130
SE 50-80-100-120-150-200
model Ref. Code Bar Code description
  2  YEARS GUARANTEE
SE50 SE0050C2V 8023945 200320 Lt. 50 vertical electric
SE80 SE0080C2V 8023945 300327 Lt. 80 vertical electric
SE100 SE0100C2V 8023945 401222 Lt. 100 vertical electric
SE120 SE0120C2V 8023945 461230 Lt. 120 vertical electric
SE150 SE0150C2V 8023945 502127 Lt. 150 vertical electric
SE200 SE0200C2V 8023945 562121 Lt. 200 vertical electric
  5  YEARS GUARANTEE
SE50 SE0050C5V 8023945 200351 Lt. 50 vertical electric
SE80 SE0080C5V 8023945 300358 Lt. 80 vertical electric
SE100 SE0100C5V 8023945 401253 Lt. 100 vertical electric
SE120 SE0120C5V 8023945 461257 Lt. 120 vertical electric
SE150 SE0150C5V 8023945 502158 Lt. 150 vertical electric
SE200 SE0200C5V 8023945 562152 Lt. 200 vertical electric
SE50 TR SE0050C5V007 8023945 208357 Lt. 50 With outer regulation
SE80 TR SE0080C5V008 8023945 308354 Lt. 80 With outer regulation
SE100 TR SE0100C5V010 8023945 408450 Lt. 100 With outer regulation
SE100 TR with outer regulation
 component
standard ROSH
   armoured copper
heating element
  magnesium
anode
  safety
thermostat
 polyurethane
insulation
led control safety valve outer regulation of
temperature
inspection flange on
5 years guarantee
series